
Fill in the gaps

Perfect Day (Live) by Lou Reed

Just a perfect day

Drink  (1)______________  in the park

Then later it  (2)________  dark

We go home

Just a perfect day

Feed the animals in the zoo

Later a movie too

And then home

(Oh) it's

Such a perfect day

I'm glad I spent it with you

Such a  (3)______________  day

You just  (4)________  me hanging on

You just  (5)________  me  (6)______________  on

Just a perfect day

Problems all left alone

Weekenders on our own

It's  (7)________  fun

It's such a perfect day

You made me  (8)____________  myself

I thought I was somebody else

Someone good

(Oh) it's

Such a  (9)______________  day

I'm glad I spent it  (10)________  you

(Oh)  (11)________  a perfect day

You  (12)________   (13)________  me 

(14)______________  on

You just  (15)________  me hanging on

You're  (16)__________  to  (17)________   (18)________ 

what you sow

You're going to reap

Just what you sow

You're going to reap

Just  (19)________  you sow

(Oh)  (20)________  a  (21)______________  day

You're  (22)__________  to reap

Just what you sow
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. sangria

2. gets

3. perfect

4. keep

5. keep

6. hanging

7. such

8. forget

9. perfect

10. with

11. such

12. just

13. keep

14. hanging

15. keep

16. going

17. reap

18. just

19. what

20. what

21. perfect

22. going
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